
1組 （+3.6)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 3-664 五島　拓也 国武大・2・千葉 DNS

3 3-687 山本　祐太朗 国武大・2・静岡 11秒20 5

4 3-4241 平野　直人 国武大・1・岐阜 10秒83 1

5 3-672 佃　直樹 国武大・2・愛媛 11秒05 2

6 3-647 谷津　卓哉 国武大・3・群馬 11秒23 6

7 3-651 天本　一駿 国武大・2・千葉 11秒10 4

8 3-580 田中　進悟 国武大・4・埼玉 11秒09 3

2組 （+2.6)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 3-4237 野中　宏樹 国武大・1・千葉 11秒64 4

3 3-689 渡辺　真幸 国武大・2・静岡 11秒47 2

4 3-666 佐々木　峻 国武大・2・秋田 11秒87 6

5 3-623 菅原　健 国武大・3・北海道 11秒26 1

6 3-4211 荒島　駿 国武大・1・兵庫 DNS

7 3-604 大溜　司 国武大・3・静岡 11秒71 5

8 3-4244 松田　啓佑 国武大・1・福井 11秒55 3

3組 （+5.4)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 3-5049 大窪　健人 国武大・1・茨城 11秒31 3

3 3-663 菊地　泰輔 国武大・2・福島 11秒21 2

4 3-673 寺岬　和樹 国武大・2・東京 11秒46 5

5 3-5046 五十嵐　琢斗 国武大・1・福島 11秒44 4

6 3-625 瀬川　裕貴 国武大・3・埼玉 11秒95 6

7 3-4221 川島　久弥 国武大・1・静岡 11秒10 1

8

1組 （+1.9)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 3-4237 野中　宏樹 国武大・1・千葉 23秒21 8

2 3-635 林　大貴 国武大・3・神奈川 23秒00 6

3 3-663 菊地　泰輔 国武大・2・福島 22秒98 5

4 3-586 萩野　慶彦 国武大・4・千葉 22秒15 3

5 3-598 厚見　成 国武大・3・広島 21秒45 1

6 3-4241 平野　直人 国武大・1・岐阜 21秒96 2

7 3-651 天本　一駿 国武大・2・千葉 22秒61 4

8 3-689 渡辺　真幸 国武大・2・静岡 23秒06 7

100m100m100m100m　　　　一次一次一次一次

200m200m200m200m　　　　一次一次一次一次



2組 （+0.8)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 3-625 瀬川　裕貴 国武大・3・埼玉 DNS

2 3-604 大溜　司 国武大・3・静岡 24秒24 6

3 3-4232 田中　崇良 国武大・1・福井 22秒34 2

4 3-580 田中　進悟 国武大・4・埼玉 22秒28 1

5 3-647 谷津　卓哉 国武大・3・群馬 DNS

6 3-623 菅原　健 国武大・3・北海道 23秒13 3

7 3-681 堀江　浩司 国武大・2・茨城 23秒20 4

8 3-4244 松田　啓佑 国武大・1・福井 24秒00 5

3組 （+2.4)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 3-5048 上村　卓万 国武大・1・茨城 22秒52 1

2 3-606 長内　智 国武大・3・千葉 23秒22 3

3 3-673 寺岬　和樹 国武大・2・東京 DNS

4 3-4211 荒島　駿 国武大・1・兵庫 DNS

5 3-5046 五十嵐　琢斗 国武大・1・福島 24秒03 5

6 3-666 佐々木　峻 国武大・2・秋田 24秒15 6

7 3-5054 吉本　孝行 国武大・1・静岡 23秒55 4

8 3-4234 中村　祐也 国武大・1・千葉 23秒09 2

1組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 3-4235 南部　裕次郎 国武大・1・北海道 54秒12 5

3 3-4232 田中　崇良 国武大・1・福井 50秒35 3

4 3-598 厚見　成 国武大・3・広島 48秒71 1

5 3-614 桑田　洋 国武大・3・青森 49秒72 2

6 3-606 長内　智 国武大・3・千葉 51秒68 4

7 3-4253 山本　駿 国武大・1・広島 55秒11 6

8

2組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 3-611 清原　祥平 国武大・3・大分 55秒37 5

3 3-681 堀江　浩司 国武大・2・茨城 52秒95 1

4 3-4256 渡邊　和喜 国武大・1・静岡 52秒96 2

5 3-5050 高坂　俊宏 国武大・1・千葉 54秒67 3

6 3-5054 吉本　孝行 国武大・1・静岡 55秒17 4

7 3-4234 中村　祐也 国武大・1・千葉 55秒56 6

8

3組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

400m 400m 400m 400m 一次一次一次一次



1

2 3-678 野田　浩功 国武大・2・北海道 54秒40 6

3 3-5052 相谷　徹 国武大・1・埼玉 52秒78 3

4 3-5048 上村　卓万 国武大・1・茨城 52秒09 2

5 3-656 小笠原　尊士 国武大・2・栃木 53秒62 4

6 3-661 可兒　拓也 国武大・2・新潟 54秒24 5

7 3-5053 棚橋　秀之 国武大・1・奈良 52秒01 1

8

1組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 3-4242 星澤　元 国武大・3・群馬 2分04秒78 4

3 3-4213 稲嶺　良真 国武大・1・沖縄 DNS

4 3-601 磯部　翔 国武大・3・富山 1分55秒06 1

5 3-612 金城　壮平 国武大・3・沖縄 1分57秒51 2

6 3-4249 安田　洋平 国武大・1・青森 2分01秒82 3

7 3-4225 完戸　嵩穂 国武大・1・千葉 2分19秒90 5

8

1組

ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 3-4225 完戸　嵩穂 国武大・1・千葉 4分46秒23 5

2 3-4213 稲嶺　良真 国武大・1・沖縄 4分09秒09 2

3 3-601 磯部　翔 国武大・3・富山 4分07秒20 1

4 3-612 金城　壮平 国武大・3・沖縄 4分10秒68 3

5 3-4242 星澤　元 国武大・3・群馬 4分23秒99 4

6 3-4229 鈴木　幸博 国武大・1・新潟 4分47秒08 6

ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 3-564 小川　大輔 国武大・4・群馬 15分08秒09 1

2 3-685 宮里　幸四郎 国武大・2・沖縄 15分56秒51 8

3 3-4238 橋本　幸平 国武大・1・山口 16分38秒78 16

4 3-643 松下　真大 国武大・3・静岡 16分03秒57 9

5 3-637 平野　瑛嵩 国武大・3・千葉 16分33秒63 15

6 3-4250 柳井　崇司 国武大・1・福島 16分16秒45 13

7 3-674 遠畑　雄大 国武大・2・岩手 15分35秒29 5

8 3-589 福丸　涼 国武大・4・千葉 15分38秒45 7

9 3-639 伏見　太郎 国武大・3・埼玉 15分14秒37 2

10 3-646 宮田　英輝 国武大・3・千葉 16分21秒29 14

11 3-583 中村　隆之 国武大・4・新潟 15分29秒78 4

12 3-634 濱砂　竜太 国武大・3・宮崎 16分12秒16 12

5000m5000m5000m5000m　　　　決勝決勝決勝決勝

1500m1500m1500m1500m　　　　決勝決勝決勝決勝

800m800m800m800m　　　　決勝決勝決勝決勝



13 3-597 吉村　孝弘 国武大・4・広島 16分09秒39 11

14 3-631 七井　和弘 国武大・3・東京 15分21秒32 3

15 3-649 與那國　弘樹 国武大・3・沖縄 15分36秒59 6

16 3-567 鎌田　裕己 国武大・4・神奈川 16分06秒75 10

高高高高ささささ：106.7：106.7：106.7：106.7cmcmcmcm

１組 （+1.6)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 3-664 五島　拓也 国武大・2・千葉 15秒11 4

3 3-4226 白山　大樹 国武大・1・千葉 14秒85 3

4 3-575 今　佑太 国武大・4・埼玉 14秒71 1

5 3-653 伊郷　明敏 国武大・2・静岡 DNS

6 3-659 皆藤　慧 国武大・2・茨城 14秒75 2

7 3-667 佐々木　純 国武大・2・静岡 15秒12 5

8 3-4219 片山　千智 国武大・1・千葉 15秒86 6

高高高高ささささ：91.4：91.4：91.4：91.4cmcmcmcm

１組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 3-4246 望月　祐輔 国武大・1・東京 56秒01 5

2 3-5052 相谷　徹 国武大・1・埼玉 56秒09 6

3 3-5053 棚橋　秀之 国武大・1・奈良 55秒58 4

4 3-624 杉山　拓巳 国武大・3・静岡 53秒78 1

5 3-4221 川島　久弥 国武大・1・静岡 55秒17 3

6 3-686 山本　陽希 国武大・2・栃木 54秒09 2

7 3-4235 南部　裕次郎 国武大・1・北海道 58秒70 8

8 3-4224 佐藤　秀史 国武大・1・栃木 58秒10 7

110mH 110mH 110mH 110mH 一次一次一次一次

400mH 400mH 400mH 400mH 一次一次一次一次


